
READ DOWN READ UP

55 44

10:30 AM Lv St. Ignace, MI (1488)  IT Ar 9:10 PM
12:55 PM Lv Gaylord, MI Lv 7:00 PM
1:25 PM Lv Grayling, MI Lv 6:25 PM
3:00 PM Lv Clare, MI Lv 5:20 PM
3:45 PM Lv Mt. Pleasant, MI Lv 4:25 PM
5:30 PM Lv Lansing, MI Lv 2:50 PM
5:40 PM Ar East Lansing, MI Lv 2:25 PM
6:10 PM Lv t East Lansing, MI (Bus/Amtrak) Ar 2:20 PM
7:40 PM Ar t PONTIAC, MI (Bus/Amtrak) Lv 12:50 PM
7:45 PM Lv t PONTIAC, MI (Bus/Amtrak) Ar 12:45 PM
8:05 PM Ar t SOUTHFIELD, MI (Greyhound Term.) Lv 12:25 PM
8:10 PM Lv t SOUTHFIELD, MI (Greyhound Term.) Ar 12:20 PM
8:30 PM Ar t DETROIT, MI (Greyhound Term.) Lv 11:55 AM

GL - Greyhound Lines

BSB - Baron's Bus Lines

OC - On Call, passengers must call 24 hours in advance of pick up to (800) 292-3831

D - Discharge Only

t - Full Service Station

r - Meal Stop

EAST LANSING-PONTIAC-SOUTHFIELD-DETROIT

SCHEDULE NUMBER

FREQUENCY

1493
8-29-18

        - Wheelchair Accessible

     - Rest Stop

AM - Light Print

PM - Bold Print

1493 8/22/2018 4:05 PM


